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Type:

Size (mm) :

Concrete:

Weight (t):

Volume (m³):

GRCPR6060 30

600 x 600 x 300

PIT RISER

GLASS REINFORCED CONCRETE

0.047

0.019

NOTES:
1. CIVILCAST BRANDING IN ORANGE ON ONE INTERNAL

FACE AND TWO EXTERNAL FACES.
2. PRODUCT WEIGHT MARKED ON EXTERNAL FACE.
3. PRODUCT CODE MARKED ON ONE EXTERNAL FACE.
4. FINISH-OFF-FORM NATURAL CEMENT FINISH.
5. 3.5mm RADIUSED EDGES ON EXTERNAL CORNERS

DRWG NO.

COPYRIGHT C

This drawing remains the
property of CIVILCAST and
must not be loaned, copied or
communicated in any form or
by any means without written
permission from CIVILCAST.

2023
SCALE.
1:10

SHEET NO.
1/1

CKDDATEDRNREVISION DETAILSREV

A ISSUED FOR APPROVAL PMP 14-11-23 MD

SIZE :
A3

Client's Approval

DATE :  __ / __ / __

CIVILCAST GRC

REV.
GRCPR6060 30

600 x 600 x 300
PIT RISER

B REVISED AS PER COMMENTS PMP 11-07-24 MD

C REVISED AS PER COMMENTS PMP 15-07-24 MD

DD REVISED AS PER COMMENTS PMP 09-08-24 MD

3D VIEW
30

0
26

700

600

700

70
0

PLAN
SCALE 1: 10

32
6

ELEVATION
      SCALE 1: 10

22 600 22

55

40

25
25

25
25

252525 25

1515

40
27

1


	Sheets and Views
	10001


